
capecodrta.org Page 1

WINTER / SPRING 2024
BUS ROUTES 
H2O - HYANNIS TO ORLEANS
January 20 through  
June 21, 2024   

Pick-up/drop-off area located at Main and Center Street.

CCRTA Hyannis  
Transportation Center
215 Iyannough Road 
Hyannis, MA 02601

800.352.7155 Info 
800.439.0183 TTY  
for the deaf and hearing impaired

Hyannis 
Transportation 
Center

GETTING AROUND ON CAPE COD

CAPE COD REGIONAL TRANSIT AUTHORITY



Page 2

LEGEND
Bourne Run

Sandwich Line

Barnstable Villager

Hyannis Crosstown

Sealine

H2O

Flex and 
Flex Off-Route Area
The Shuttle

P&B Bus

Railroad

Transfer Points

Park & Ride

Ferry Landing

capecodrta.org Riders Guide Winter/Spring 2024       January 20 through June 21, 2024



Page 3capecodrta.org Riders Guide Winter/Spring 2024       January 20 through June 21, 2024

EXACT FARE ONLY. Drivers  
cannot make change.

Seniors ride fixed route 
for free on Wednesdays.

Free Fare Fridays -  
All riders ride for free  
on any fixed route bus  
every Friday.

Children age five and  
younger ride free.

**Passengers holding Medicare  
 Cards, Transit Access Passes 
 or Go Card.

The CCRTA Fixed Route buses  
use an Electronic Farebox System.  
Visit capecodrta.org for more  
information.

	 CCRTA	buses	have	bike	racks	with		
	 space	for	3	bikes	per	bus.

	 Service	animals	are	allowed.	
	 Pets	in	secured	carriers	are	allowed.

	 CCRTA	buses	are	accessible	to	people		
	 with	disabilities.

Adults & 
Youth

60+ and  
People with  
disabilities**

    One-way ride $2 $1
    One-way ride with deviation  
    (FLEX bus only) $4 $2

Passes
    Day Pass $6 $3
    31-Day Pass (unlimited rides) $60 $30

CCRTA Fares



Page 4capecodrta.org Riders Guide Winter/Spring 2024       January 20 through June 21, 2024

NextBus

NextBus is a service designed to help both you  
and your bus get to your stop at the same time.

Catch your bus without spending a lot of time waiting.3

Call 508.683.0013 or visit capecodrta.org.1

Enter your bus stop number when prompted (listed on all CCRTA bus schedules). Using 
satellite technology, NextBus finds your bus and tells you when you can  
expect it at your stop. 

2

Use this QR code or download the 
app from the app store.

Demand Response Service

• DART - Dial-A-Ride Transportation
• Boston Hospital Transportation  

(Monday-Thursday)
• Please call 800.352.7155 to schedule  

the above services.

For more information, visit capecodrta.org.

Holiday service: Fixed Route buses will run on  
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (January 15), Presidents’ Day 
(February 19), Patriots’ Day (April 15) and  
Memorial Day (May 27) on a Saturday schedule.



Page 5capecodrta.org Riders Guide Winter/Spring 2024       January 20 through June 21, 2024

Special Services For BHT and DART Reservations Call 800.352.7155 

Boston Hospital Transportation (BHT)
Enjoy comfortable and safe wheelchair-accessible  
transportation directly from Cape Cod to Boston hospitals.  
Cape Cod RTA provides medical transportation services  
on Monday through Thursday by reservation to all the  
major hospitals in Boston.

Schedule your medical appointments between  
10:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m.
The bus will leave Boston by 3:00 p.m.

Monday through Thursday (no holidays)
Pick-Up Time  Location
7:00 a.m.  Wellfleet (Dunkin’ Donuts)
7:10 a.m.  Eastham (Superette Route 6)
7:30 a.m.  Orleans (Star Market)
7:40 a.m.  Fontaine Medical Center (Entrance)
7:45 a.m.  Harwich (Route 6 & Route 124 Commuter Lot)
8:00 a.m.  Barnstable (Route 6 & Route 132 Burger King)
8:15 a.m.  Sagamore (Commuter Lot)

•  Reservations must be made  
between 10:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. no 
later than the weekday before you 
wish to travel.

•  Fare $30 ROUND TRIP /  
$15 ONE WAY

•  Remember to reserve a space for your 
authorized Personal Care  
Attendant (PCA). Only PCAs ride  
at no cost. Escorts/Companions  
pay full fare.



Page 6capecodrta.org Riders Guide Winter/Spring 2024       January 20 through June 21, 2024

Special Services For BHT and DART Reservations Call 800.352.7155 

ADA Paratransit Service: Door-to-door shared-
ride service for qualified individuals unable to 
use the Cape Cod RTA fixed route buses.

DART - Dial-A-Ride Transportation
The Cape Cod RTA provides door-to-door  
shared-ride service for all Cape Cod 
residents and visitors for any purpose.

DART Service: Available Monday through 
Saturday in all 15 towns. 

DART Reservation Request Procedures:
• Travel reservation requests can  

be made between 8:00 a.m.  
and 5:00 p.m., Monday through Thursday,  
by dialing the Cape Cod RTA  
Customer Service toll free at 800.352.7155  
and selecting option 1.

• Have your travel information ready, including 
the full and exact address of your destination. 
Every attempt will be made to accommodate 
reservation requests. Time adjustments may be 
necessary.

• Tuesday - Saturday reservation requests  
must be made by 12:00 p.m. the weekday 
before you intend to travel.

• Reservations for Sunday and Monday  
(also Tuesday if Monday is a holiday)  
must be made by 5:00 p.m. the Friday  
before you intend to travel.

• Allow 2 days’ advance notice for  
reservation requests following a holiday.

• Do not wait to make your reservations! For 
your convenience, reservations can be made 
up to one month in advance.



Page 7capecodrta.org Riders Guide Winter/Spring 2024       January 20 through June 21, 2024

 SmartDART Our app based, on-demand ride-hail service  

SmartDART
The Cape Cod Regional Transit Authority provides app based,  
on-demand service called SmartDART that is a door-to-door,  
ride-hail service using the SmartDART App. This service is currently 
available in Yarmouth, Barnstable, Dennis, Sandwich and Falmouth, 
with plans to expand Cape-wide. Download SmartDART from the app 
store (Apple or Android) and search CCRTA SmartDART or call our 
dispatchers for more information. 

• Cashless and convenient
• $3.00 fixed fare 
• Free transfer to fixed routes

Monday – Saturday 7:30a.m. – 6:00p.m.
Zone 1 Barnstable, Sandwich  •  Zone 2 Barnstable, Yarmouth, Dennis
Zone 3 Falmouth



Page 8capecodrta.org Riders Guide Winter/Spring 2024       January 20 through June 21, 2024

General Information Schedules, fares and multi-lingual information  
are online at: capecodrta.org.

Connections to Island Ferries 
• Use the Steamship Authority direct phone line at the Hyannis Transportation Center for  

free shuttle to Hyannis ferry docks. 
• Take Sealine to Steamship Authority Woods Hole docks for travel to Martha’s Vineyard.
• Use the Hy-Line lot directly behind the West Long-Term Parking lot with a shuttle.

Connections to Barnstable Municipal Airport 
• Use Sealine and Barnstable Villager to access the airport in Hyannis.

Connections to Intercity Bus Lines
• Plymouth & Brockton Bus – for travel between Cape Cod and Boston.  

508.746.0378 or www.p-b.com.
• Peter Pan Bus – for travel between Cape Cod, Boston, Providence and New York City. 

800.237.8747 or www.peterpanbus.com.

Connections to Greater Attleboro Taunton RTA
• For service across the Bourne Bridge,  

contact GATRA at 508.222.6106 or www.GATRA.org.



Page 9capecodrta.org Riders Guide Winter/Spring 2024       January 20 through June 21, 2024

Shopping Destinations

• Cape Cod Mall & Plazas –  
Barnstable Villager, Sealine, Hyannis Crosstown

• Falmouth Center & Falmouth Mall – Sealine
•  Mashpee Commons – Sealine & Bourne Run
• Main Street Hyannis – Sandwich Line, Hyannis Crosstown
• Merchants Square – Sandwich Line
• Patriot Square/South Dennis – H2O

General Information Schedules, fares and multi-lingual information  
are online at: capecodrta.org.



Page 10capecodrta.org Riders Guide Winter/Spring 2024       January 20 through June 21, 2024

Accessibility for Cape Cod RTA Buses
 CCRTA buses have bike racks with 

 space for 3 bikes per bus.

 Service animals are allowed.
 Pets in secured carriers are allowed.

 CCRTA buses are accessible to people 
 with disabilities.

ADA Paratransit Service
Cape Cod RTA’s ADA Paratransit Service is a
door-to-door shared-ride service for qualifi ed 
individuals unable to use the Cape Cod RTA 
fi xed route buses.

To download an application, go online to 
https://capecodrta.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/
ADAApplication.pdf

An application can be mailed to you by contacting 
our Administrative Offi  ces at 508.775.8504 x200 
or email your request to info@capecodrta.org.

For multi-lingual or 
accessible information 
about CCRTA services 
and connections to other 
transportation providers, 
visit capecodrta.org

General Information Schedules, fares and multi-lingual information 
are online at: capecodrta.org.



Page 11capecodrta.org Riders Guide Winter/Spring 2024       January 20 through June 21, 2024

NOTE: This schedule 
is for AM only.  
For the PM schedule, 
please see page 27

H2O Hyannis to Orleans January 20 through June 21, 2024  
MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY

 * No service at these  
  times on Saturdays  
  or school vacation
 ** No service on   
  weekdays
 -- No service at 
  this time

 
  Bus Shelter

   Connections

   FLEX Connections

LE
G

EN
D

nextbus 
Stop # Hyannis to Orleans AM
195 Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 6:07* -- 8:07** 9:07** -- --

1 Hyannis Transportation Center 6:30* 7:30* 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30
32 St Francis / St John Paul II -- -- -- -- -- --
33 Sturgis Charter School Main St -- -- -- -- -- --
35 Sturgis Charter School West Main St -- -- -- -- -- --
37 Cape Cod Hospital 6:34* 7:34* 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34
38 W. Yarmouth - Higgins Crowell Rd. 6:39* 7:39* 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39

177 Yarmouth Commons 6:42* 7:42* 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42
40 Stop & Shop - S. Yarmouth 6:45* 7:45* 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45
41 Shaws - S. Yarmouth 6:47* 7:47* 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47

153 Town Hall - Lawton Bus Shelter  6:48* 7:48* 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48
42 S. Yarmouth - Main Street 6:50* 7:50* 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50

151 Elder Services 6:55* 7:55* 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55
43 S. Dennis - Patriot Square - Marshalls 6:59* 7:59* 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59

151 Dennis Crossing   7:04* 8:04* 9:04 10:04 11:04
44 Dennisport - Municipal Parking Lot A  7:08* 8:08* 9:08 10:08 11:08
45 Star Market - Harwich 7:12* 8:12* 9:12 10:12 11:12
46 Harwich Port - Route 28 (COC) 7:15* 8:15* 9:15 10:15 11:15

180 Stone Horse Motel 7:18* 8:18* 9:18 10:18 11:18
47 S. Chatham - Morton Rd. 7:20* 8:20* 9:20 10:20 11:20
48 Anchorage - Crowell Rd. 7:28* 8:28* 9:28 10:28 11:28
49 Chatham - Veteran's Field Rd. 7:31* 8:31* 9:31 10:31 11:31

167 Broad Reach Healthcare 7:34* 8:34* 9:34 10:34 11:34
57 Stop & Shop East Harwich 7:41* 8:41* 9:41 10:41 11:41
58 Lighthouse Charter School 7:42* -- -- -- --

203 Sunny Pines - Brewster Housing Authority 7:47* 8:47* 9:47 10:47 11:47
50 S. Orleans - Route 39 7:49* 8:49* 9:49 10:49 11:49
52 Orleans - Main Street CVS  7:54* 8:54* 9:54 10:54 11:54
53 Skaket Corners 7:57* 8:57* 9:57 10:57 11:57
54 Old Colony Village 7:59* 8:59* 9:59 10:59 11:59
51 Land Ho 8:00* 9:00* 10:00 11:00
55 Stop & Shop - Orleans   8:02* 9:02* 10:02 11:02
43 Patriot Square Express - Weekday NS NS NS NS
43 Patriot Square Express - Weekend NS NS NS NS



Page 12capecodrta.org Riders Guide Winter/Spring 2024       January 20 through June 21, 2024

H2O Hyannis to Orleans January 20 through June 21, 2024  
MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY

nextbus 
Stop # Hyannis to Orleans PM

195 Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 12:07 1:07** 2:07 3:07** -- -- -- 8:07
1 Hyannis Transportation Center 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:25 4:30 5:30 6:30 8:30

32 St Francis / St John Paul II -- -- -- 3:27* -- -- -- --
33 Sturgis Charter School Main St -- -- -- 3:29* -- -- -- --
35 Sturgis Charter School West Main St -- -- -- 3:31* -- -- -- --
37 Cape Cod Hospital 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 6:34 8:34
38 W. Yarmouth - Higgins Crowell Rd. 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 6:39 8:39

177 Yarmouth Commons 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42 6:42 8:42
40 Stop & Shop - S. Yarmouth 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45 6:45 8:45
41 Shaws - S. Yarmouth 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 8:47

153 Town Hall - Lawton Bus Shelter  12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:48
42 S. Yarmouth - Main Street 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50 8:50

151 Elder Services 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:55 8:55
43 S. Dennis - Patriot Square - Marshalls 12:59 1:59 2:59 3:59 4:59 5:59 6:59 8:59

151 Dennis Crossing   12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:04 7:04 9:04
44 Dennisport - Municipal Parking Lot A  12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 6:08 7:08 9:08
45 Star Market - Harwich 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:12 5:12 6:12 7:12 9:12
46 Harwich Port - Route 28 (COC) 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 6:15 7:15 9:15

180 Stone Horse Motel 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:18 7:18 9:18
47 S. Chatham - Morton Rd. 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:20 9:20
48 Anchorage - Crowell Rd. 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:28 5:28 6:28 7:28 9:28
49 Chatham - Veteran's Field Rd. 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31 6:31 7:31 9:31

167 Broad Reach Healthcare 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 6:34 7:34 9:34
57 Stop & Shop East Harwich 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:41 7:41 9:41
58 Lighthouse Charter School -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

203 Sunny Pines - Brewster Housing Authority 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 7:47 9:47
50 S. Orleans - Route 39 12:49 1:49 2:49 3:49 4:49 5:49 6:49 7:49 9:49
52 Orleans - Main Street CVS  12:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 4:54 5:54 6:54 7:54 9:54
53 Skaket Corners 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:57 7:57 9:57
54 Old Colony Village 12:59 1:59 2:59 3:59 4:59 5:59 6:59 7:59 9:59
51 Land Ho 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 10:00
55 Stop & Shop - Orleans   12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02 10:02
43 Patriot Square Express - Weekday NS 1:22 NS 3:22 NS NS 6:22 NS 8:22 10:22
43 Patriot Square Express - Weekend NS NS 2:22 NS NS NS 6:22 NS 8:22 NS

STARTING MAY 24TH,

FRIDAY ONLY

 * No service at these times on  
  Saturdays or school vacation
 ** No service on weekdays
 -- No service at this time

 
  Bus Shelter

   Connections
   FLEX ConnectionsLE

G
EN

DNOTE: This schedule is for PM only.  
For the AM schedule, please see page 26



Page 13capecodrta.org Riders Guide Winter/Spring 2024       January 20 through June 21, 2024

H2O Hyannis to Orleans January 20 through June 21, 2024  
MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY

nextbus 
Stop # Orleans to Hyannis AM
195 Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 5:07* 6:07* 7:07* 8:07** 9:07** -- --
55 Stop & Shop - Orleans   5:30* 6:30* 7:30* 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30
52 Orleans - Main Street CVS  -- 6:32* 7:32* 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32
53 Skaket Corners -- 6:34* 7:34* 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34
54 Old Colony Village -- 6:36* 7:36* 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36
52 Orleans / Mobil Main St. 5:33* 6:38* 7:38* 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38
50 S. Orleans - Route 39 5:39* 6:44* 7:44* 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44

203 Sunny Pines - Brewster Housing Authority 5:42* 6:47* 7:47* 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47
57 Stop & Shop East Harwich 5:47* 6:52* 7:52* 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52
58 Lighthouse Charter School -- -- -- -- -- -- --

167 Broad Reach Healthcare 5:55* 7:00* 8:00* 9:00 10:00 11:00
49 Chatham - Veteran's Field Rd. 5:59* 7:04* 8:04* 9:04 10:04 11:04
48 Anchorage - Crowell Rd. 6:02* -- 8:07* 9:07 10:07 11:07
47 S. Chatham - Morton Rd. 6:09* 7:07* 8:14* 9:14 10:14 11:14

180 Stone Horse Motel 6:11* 7:09* 8:16* 9:16 10:16 11:16
46 Harwich Port - Route 28 (COC) 6:13* 7:11* 8:18* 9:18 10:18 11:18
45 Star Market - Harwich -- -- 8:22* 9:22 10:22 11:22
44 Dennisport - Municipal Parking Lot A  6:17* 7:15* 8:26* 9:26 10:26 11:26

151 Elder Services -- 7:19* 8:30* 9:30 10:30 11:30
43 S. Dennis - Patriot Square - Marshalls -- 7:24* 8:35* 9:35 10:35 11:35

151 Dennis Crossing    -- 7:28* 8:39* 9:39 10:39 11:39
42 S. Yarmouth - Main Street 6:33* 7:31* 8:43* 9:43 10:43 11:43

153 Town Hall - Lawton Bus Shelter  6:37* 7:34* 8:46* 9:46 10:46 11:46
41 Shaws - S. Yarmouth -- -- 8:47* 9:47 10:47 11:47
40 Stop & Shop - S. Yarmouth -- -- 8:48* 9:48 10:48 11:48

177 Yarmouth Commons 6:40* 7:37* 8:50* 9:50 10:50 11:50
38 W. Yarmouth - Higgins Crowell Rd. 6:42* 7:39* 8:52* 9:52 10:52 11:52
37 Cape Cod Hospital 6:46* 7:43* 8:57* 9:57 10:57 11:57
32 St Francis / St John Paul II -- 7:49* -- -- -- --
33 Sturgis Charter School - Main St -- 7:55* -- -- -- --
35 Sturgis Charter School - West Main St -- 8:00* -- -- -- --
1 Hyannis Transportation Center 6:49* 8:10* 9:00* 10:00 11:00

43 Patriot Square Express - Weekday NS NS NS NS NS
43 Patriot Square Express - Weekend NS NS NS NS NS

NOTE: This schedule 
is for AM only.  
For the PM schedule, 
please see page 29

 * No service at these  
  times on Saturdays  
  or school vacation
 ** No service on   
  weekdays
 -- No service at 
  this time

 
  Bus Shelter

   Connections

   FLEX Connections

LE
G

EN
D



Page 14capecodrta.org Riders Guide Winter/Spring 2024       January 20 through June 21, 2024

H2O Hyannis to Orleans January 20 through June 21, 2024  
MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY

nextbus 
Stop # Orleans to Hyannis PM
195 Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema -- 1:07* 2:07** 3:07* -- -- --
55 Stop & Shop - Orleans   12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 7:30
52 Orleans - Main Street CVS  12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32 7:32
53 Skaket Corners 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 7:34
54 Old Colony Village 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 7:36
52 Orleans / Mobil Main St. 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 7:38
50 S. Orleans - Route 39 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44 7:44

203 Sunny Pines - Brewster Housing Authority 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47 7:47
57 Stop & Shop East Harwich 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 5:52 7:52
58 Lighthouse Charter School -- -- 2:54* -- -- -- --

167 Broad Reach Healthcare 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 8:00
49 Chatham - Veteran's Field Rd. 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:04 8:04
48 Anchorage - Crowell Rd. 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07 6:07 8:07
47 S. Chatham - Morton Rd. 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:14 5:14 6:14 8:14

180 Stone Horse Motel 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 4:16 5:16 6:16 8:16
46 Harwich Port - Route 28 (COC) 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:18 8:18
45 Star Market - Harwich 12:22 1:22 2:22 3:22 4:22 5:22 6:22 8:22
44 Dennisport - Municipal Parking Lot A  12:26 1:26 2:26 3:26 4:26 5:26 6:26 8:26

151 Elder Services 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 8:30
43 S. Dennis - Patriot Square - Marshalls 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 8:35

151 Dennis Crossing    12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 6:39 8:39
42 S. Yarmouth - Main Street 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43 8:43

153 Town Hall - Lawton Bus Shelter  12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 8:46
41 Shaws - S. Yarmouth 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 8:47
40 Stop & Shop - S. Yarmouth 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:48

177 Yarmouth Commons 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50 8:50
38 W. Yarmouth - Higgins Crowell Rd. 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 5:52 6:52 8:52
37 Cape Cod Hospital 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:57 8:57
32 St Francis / St John Paul II -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
33 Sturgis Charter School - Main St -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
35 Sturgis Charter School - West Main St -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
1 Hyannis Transportation Center 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 9:00

43 Patriot Square Express - Weekday 12:20 NS 2:20 NS NS NS NS 7:20 9:20
43 Patriot Square Express - Weekend NS 1:20 2:20 3:20 NS NS NS 7:20 9:20

NOTE: This schedule 
is for PM only.  
For the AM schedule, 
please see page 28

 * No service at these   
  times on Saturdays   
  or school vacation
 ** No service on   
  weekdays
 -- No service at 
  this time

 
  Bus Shelter

   Connections

   FLEX Connections

LEGEND



Page 15capecodrta.org Riders Guide Winter/Spring 2024       January 20 through June 21, 2024

• The H2O is the regularly     
 scheduled service along 
 Route 28 between Hyannis,
 Yarmouth, Dennis, Harwich,    
 Chatham and Orleans.

Connections:
• FLEX @ Harwich, Harwich Port  
 and Orleans
• The Sandwich Line, Sealine,    
 Barnstable Villager and  
 Hyannis Crosstown @ Hyannis    
 Transportation Center
• Plymouth & Brockton and Peter Pan   
 @ Hyannis Transportation Center

H2O On Request:

To schedule a pick-up  
from one of the following  
On Request locations, please call 
Cape Cod RTA Customer Service at 
800.352.7155.

• Orleans District Court
•  Nauset Middle & High School

H2O Hyannis to Orleans January 20 through June 21, 2024  
MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY


